
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST NATL BANK JASPER;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198307250001
26000

07/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD,
MELISSA L.
ETUX

51 778 Other:MORTG
AGE 428,
PAGE 270

198307250001
26450

07/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD,
RANDALL W.
ETUX

51 778

198509130002
00840

09/13/1985
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Grantor RELEASES DOTSON,
ESKIE G. &
CAROL

41 194 7 59 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST,
2ND ADDITION

198605210001
29120

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARVE IVEY,
SR. CO   ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29270

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 1ST MARK
LEASING
COR-ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29470

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 1ST MARK
LEASING INC
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29680

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY
JASPER
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29760

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY
BROTHERS
ETAL

72 886

198710090003
22840

10/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
, MICHAEL

154 687

198909130002
56350

09/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DILL, AUBREY
J.

256 126

199106260001
83870

06/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JOANNE G.

350 281

198010100001
14830

10/10/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS,
MERRITT

16 982

198605210001
29180

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY
GRAYSVILLE
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29290

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY, GARVE,
SR. DBA ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29430

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY, GARY
MILLER
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29380

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY, GARVE,
JR.     ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29480

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY INC
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29530

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY
JASPER DBA
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29640

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUSCALOOSA
ENTERPRIS-
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29770

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY
BROTHER
AMC/JEE-
ETAL

72 886



198703050000
74830

03/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROGERS,
MERRITT
ETAL

118 185 Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:WEST
OF
MONTGOMER
Y ROAD

199005040001
26900

05/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

289 899 Other:RECOR
DED IN 288,
PAGE 363


