Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= 1ST NATL BANK JASPER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198307250001 26000	07/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD, MELISSA L. ETUX	51	778				Other:MORTG AGE 428, PAGE 270
198307250001 26450	07/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD, RANDALL W. ETUX	51	778				
198509130002 00840	09/13/1985 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Grantor	RELEASES	DOTSON, ESKIE G. & CAROL	41	194	7	59		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST, 2ND ADDITION
198605210001 29120	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARVE IVEY, SR. CO ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29270	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	1ST MARK LEASING COR-ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29470	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	1ST MARK LEASING INC ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29680	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY JASPER ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29760	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY BROTHERS ETAL	72	886				
198710090003 22840	10/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM , MICHAEL	154	687				
198909130002 56350	09/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DILL, AUBREY J.	256	126				
199106260001 83870	06/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JOANNE G.	350	281				
198010100001 14830	10/10/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS, MERRITT	16	982				
198605210001 29180	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY GRAYSVILLE ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29290	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY, GARVE, SR. DBA ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29430	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY, GARY MILLER ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29380	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY, GARVE, JR. ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29480	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY INC ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29530	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY JASPER DBA ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29640	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUSCALOOSA ENTERPRIS- ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29770	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY BROTHER AMC/JEE- ETAL	72	886				

198703050000 74830		1ST NATL BANK JASPER		PARTIAL RELEASE	ROGERS, MERRITT ETAL	118	185		Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:WEST OF MONTGOMER Y ROAD
	05/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	289	899		Other:RECOR DED IN 288, PAGE 363